
















































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2022年5月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 27835716 27857565 21849 

2日 0:00 27857565 27878862 21297 

3日 0:00 27878862 27901777 22915 

4日 0:00 27901777 27923180 21403 

5日 0:00 27923180 27945241 22061 

6日 0:00 27945241 27967737 22496 

7日 0:00 27967737 27990048 22311 

8日 0:00 27990048 28012410 22362 

9日 0:00 28012410 28034855 22445 

10日 0:00 28034855 28057806 22951 

11日 0:00 28057806 28079958 22152 

12日 0:00 28079958 28102499 22541 

13日 0:00 28102499 28124633 22134 

14日 0:00 28124633 28147034 22401 

15日 0:00 28147034 28169865 22831 

16日 0:00 28169865 28192377 22512 

17日 0:00 28192377 28214544 22167 

18日 0:00 28214544 28236190 21646 

19日 0:00 28236190 28259290 23100 

20日 0:00 28259290 28281739 22449 

21日 0:00 28281739 28304576 22837 

22日 0:00 28304576 28326754 22178 

23日 0:00 28326754 28349336 22582 

24日 0:00 28349336 28371840 22504 

25日 0:00 28371840 28394354 22514 

26日 0:00 28394354 28416096 21742 

27日 0:00 28416096 28438645 22549 

28日 0:00 28438645 28460729 22084 

29日 0:00 28460729 28483451 22722 

30日 0:00 28483451 28505975 22524 

31日 0:00 28505975 28527816 21841 

合计 692100 

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


